Corporate Representation

WV\/ M Private Equity Services

Investment Real Estate

WWM Corporate HQ Transactions

Aclara RF Systems
Agilysys, Mayfield Heights, OH
Aleris, Beachwood, Oh
Ancora, Mayfield Heights, OH
Arisdyne, Cleveland, OH
Austin Powder, Beachwood, OH (4 times)
Aztek WB
BrandMuscle, Beachwood, OH
Chess Financial, Beachwood/Pepper Pike, OH
Cleveland Steel Container, Twinsburg, OH
Equipment Manufactures International (EMI)
Giffen & Kaminski
Goodrich Aerospace, Bath, Ohio
Harshaw Chemical, Pepper Pike, OH
Higley Construction, Cleveland, OH
Invacare, Elyria, OH
Kirtland Capital, Beachwood, OH
Lamson & Sessions, Beachwood, OH
Leaseway Transportation, Beachwood, OH
LESCO Corporation, Strongsville, OH
Master Builders, Beachwood, OH
McDonald Investments, Cleveland, OH
McDonald Hopkins, Cleveland, OH
Millman Surveying
Norandex, Pepper Pike, OH
Nordson Corporation, Westlake, OH 64,000 SF
National City Bank:
Cleveland, OH
Columbus, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Louisville, KY
St. Louis, MO
Northrop Grumman, Century City, CA
OR Colan Associates
Pierce Stronczer Law
Port of Cleveland, Cleveland, OH
Ray Robinson Carl & Davies
Revenue Group, Cleveland, Oh
RJF International, Akron, OH
Stouffer Restaurant Division, Pepper Pike, OH
Technicare, Solon, OH
TRW Automotive, Livonia, Ml
TRW - A&E Sector, Pepper Pike, OH
TRW/Cleveland Clinic Donation, Lyndhurst, OH
TRW Electronics, Farmington Hills, Mi
Van Cleef Capital, Beachwood, OH
Veteran’'s Hospital, Cleveland, OH
Administration Building
Garage - 2,000 cars
Domiciliary - 150 rooms
Vocational Services Unlimited
Wastequip, Beachwood, OH

35,000 SF

480,000 SF

7,000 SF

115,000 SF
60,000 SF
70,000 SF
63,000 SF
15,000 SF
30,000 SF
7,000 SF
30,000 SF
6-8,000 SF
12,000 SF
100,000 SF
14,000 SF

26,000 SF
15,000 SF
50,000 SF
12,000 SF
70,000 SF
104,000 SF
72,000 SF
200,000 SF
120,000 SF
79,000 SF
7,500 SF
14,000 SF

760,000 SF
140,000 SF
250,000 SF
180,000 SF
80,000 SF
200,000SF
15,000 SF
5,000 SF
10,000 SF
4,500 SF
49,000 SF
15,000 SF
12,000 SF
200 acres
80,000 SF
18,000 SF

171,000 SF
4,000 SF

160,000 SF

10,000 SF
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