WWM Corporate HQ Transactions

Aclara RF Systems Agilysys, Mayfield Heights, OH Aleris, Beachwood, Oh Ancora, Mayfield Heights, OH Arisdyne, Cleveland, OH Austin Powder, Beachwood, OH (4 times) Aztek WB BrandMuscle, Beachwood, OH Chess Financial, Beachwood/Pepper Pike, OH Cleveland Steel Container, Twinsburg, OH Equipment Manufactures International (EMI) Giffen & Kaminski Goodrich Aerospace, Bath, Ohio	35,000 SF	115,000 SF 60,000 SF 70,000 SF 63,000 SF 15,000 SF 30,000 SF 7,000 SF 30,000 SF 6-8,000 SF 12,000 SF 100,000 SF
Harshaw Chemical, Pepper Pike, OH Higley Construction, Cleveland, OH Invacare, Elyria, OH Kirtland Capital, Beachwood, OH Lamson & Sessions, Beachwood, OH Leaseway Transportation, Beachwood, OH LESCO Corporation, Strongsville, OH Master Builders, Beachwood, OH McDonald Investments, Cleveland, OH McDonald Hopkins, Cleveland, OH Millman Surveying Norandex, Pepper Pike, OH Nordson Corporation, Westlake, OH 64,000 SF National City Bank:	Chemical, Pepper Pike, OH Instruction, Cleveland, OH Elyria, OH apital, Beachwood, OH Sessions, Beachwood, OH Transportation, Beachwood, OH rporation, Strongsville, OH ilders, Beachwood, OH Investments, Cleveland, OH Hopkins, Cleveland, OH urveying Pepper Pike, OH Corporation, Westlake, OH 64,000 SF	26,000 SF 15,000 SF 50,000 SF 12,000 SF 70,000 SF 104,000 SF 72,000 SF 200,000 SF 120,000 SF 79,000 SF 7,500 SF 14,000 SF
Cleveland, OH Columbus, OH Indianapolis, IN Louisville, KY St. Louis, MO Northrop Grumman, Century City, CA OR Colan Associates Pierce Stronczer Law Port of Cleveland, Cleveland, OH Ray Robinson Carl & Davies Revenue Group, Cleveland, Oh RJF International, Akron, OH Stouffer Restaurant Division, Pepper Pike, OH Technicare, Solon, OH TRW Automotive, Livonia, MI TRW – A&E Sector, Pepper Pike, OH	/00.000.CF	760,000 SF 140,000 SF 250,000 SF 180,000 SF 80,000 SF 200,000SF 15,000 SF 10,000 SF 4,500 SF 49,000 SF 15,000 SF 12,000 SF 200 acres 80,000 SF 18,000 SF
TRW/Cleveland Clinic Donation, Lyndhurst, OH TRW Electronics, Farmington Hills, Mi Van Cleef Capital, Beachwood, OH Veteran's Hospital, Cleveland, OH Administration Building Garage – 2,000 cars Domiciliary – 150 rooms	480,000 SF	171,000 SF 4,000 SF
		160,000 SF
Vocational Services Unlimited Wastequip, Beachwood, OH	7,000 SF	10,000 SF